
Hallsville Schools
421 E Hwy 124

Hallsville, MO 65255
573-696-5512

Mon 3/20/2023 Tolton Catholic Invitational V Columbia TBA

Mon 3/27/2023 Montgomery County V Montgomery 4:00 PM

Wed 3/29/2023 Russellville Golf Tournament V Russellville TBA

Mon 4/3/2023 Osage Tournament V Osage TBA

Wed 4/5/2023 Versailles Tournament V Versailles TBA

Mon 4/10/2023 Smith-Cotton Classic V Sedalia TBA

Wed 4/12/2023 Southern Boone Tournament V Eagle Knoll TBA

Mon 4/17/2023 Centralia Tournament V Centralia TBA

Tue 4/18/2023 Moberly V Centralia 4:00 PM

Mon 4/24/2023 Westran Quad V Heritage Hills TBA

Tue 4/25/2023 Tri-County Conference V Eldon TBA

Wed 4/26/2023 Harrisburg Tournament V LA Nickell TBA

Tue 05/02/2023 Harrisburg  V Old Hawthorne 4:00 PM

2022-2023 Boys Golf

Day Date Opponent Level Location Time(s)


